Wayon Electronics Co.,Ltd.                           Tel: 86-21- 50968308
No. 1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Shanghai 201202, P. R. China            E-mail: market@way-on.com    Http://www.way-on.com
Page 1 of 4
■ Features
⚫ Small size with high current rating for short circuit protection
⚫ High breaking capacity under 58Vdc
⚫ RoHS compliant and Lead Free
■ Product Dimensions and Recommended Land Pattern (mm)
Product Dimensions
Note: Dimensions in mm. Please refer to the outline drawing for dimensions and tolerances.
■ Electrical Characteristics
Note: The typical I2t is an average value calculated from the breaking capacity tests by using the melting time before the
arcing occurs.
Part number
Current Rating Voltage Rating
Breaking
Capacity
Nominal Cold
DCR
Nominal I2t
A   mΩ A2s
WCPF0050A-35 50
58V DC
2000A@58V
DC
0.92 1250
WCPF0060A-35 60 0.73 2230
WCPF0080A-35 80 0.51 5400
WCPF0100A-35 100 0.43 9600
WCPF0150A-35 150 0.33 21800
WCPF0200A-35 200
32V DC
1500A@32V
DC
0.24 38500
WCPF0250A-35 250 0.19 60500
WCPF0300A-35 300 0.16 85000
WCPF0350A-35 350 0.13 92000
WCPF-35 series  （Rev: F）      HIGH CURRENT FUSE
Wayon Electronics Co.,Ltd.                           Tel: 86-21- 50968308